
 
 

Department of Finance 
555 Bay Rd Dover, DE 19901 
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2019 - 2020   TAX   RATE   CHART 

 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

COUNTY 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

TAX ** 

VO- 

TECH 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

CAPS 

TOTAL 

RATE 

#14 

SMYRNA 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1548 

 

 1.7358 

 

-0- 

 

2.2236 

#18 

CAPITAL 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1548 

 

 2.0482 

 

-0- 

 

2.5360 

#20 

CAESAR 

RODNEY 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1548 

 

 

1.7450 

 

 

12.00 

 

 

2.2328 

#22 

LAKE 

FOREST 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1548 

 

 

1.5887 

 

 

15.00 

 

 

2.0765 

#26 

WOODBRIDGE 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1548 

 

1.6800 

 

  8.82 

 

2.1678 

#40 

MILFORD 

 

 

.30 

 

.0775 

 

.1548 

 

1.7308 

 

-0- 

 

2.2631 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD 
SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 

 



2018 - 2019   TAX   RATE   CHART 

 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

COUNTY 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

TAX ** 

VO- 

TECH 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

CAPS 

TOTAL 

RATE 

#14 

SMYRNA 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1541 

 

 1.7373 

 

-0- 

 

2.2244 

#18 

CAPITAL 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1541 

 

 1.8307 

 

-0- 

 

2.3178 

#20 

CAESAR 

RODNEY 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1541 

 

 

1.6650 

 

 

12.00 

 

 

2.1521 

#22 

LAKE 

FOREST 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1541 

 

 

1.5667 

 

 

15.00 

 

 

2.0538 

#26 

WOODBRIDGE 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1541 

 

1.4400 

 

  8.82 

 

1.9271 

#40 

MILFORD 

 

 

.30 

 

.0775 

 

.1541 

 

1.7390 

 

-0- 

 

2.2706 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD 

SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 

 



 

 

2017 - 2018   TAX   RATE   CHART 

 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

COUNTY 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

TAX ** 

VO- 

TECH 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

CAPS 

TOTAL 

RATE 

#14 

SMYRNA 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1522 

 

 1.7317 

 

-0- 

 

2.2169 

#18 

CAPITAL 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1522 

 

 1.7942 

 

-0- 

 

2.2794 

#20 

CAESAR 

RODNEY 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1522 

 

 

1.6050 

 

 

12.00 

 

 

2.0902 

#22 

LAKE 

FOREST 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1522 

 

 

1.6531 

 

 

15.00 

 

 

2.1383 

#26 

WOODBRIDGE 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1522 

 

1.3310 

 

  8.82 

 

1.8162 

#40 

MILFORD 

 

 

.30 

 

.0775 

 

.1522 

 

1.7636 

 

-0- 

 

2.2933 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD 

SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 

 

 



 

 

2016 - 2017   TAX   RATE   CHART 

 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

COUNTY 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

TAX ** 

VO- 

TECH 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

CAPS 

TOTAL 

RATE 

#14 

SMYRNA 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1484 

 

 1.7674 

 

-0- 

 

2.2488 

#18 

CAPITAL 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1484 

 

 1.8065 

 

-0- 

 

2.2879 

#20 

CAESAR 

RODNEY 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1484 

 

 

1.5650 

 

 

12.00 

 

 

2.0464 

#22 

LAKE 

FOREST 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1484 

 

 

1.4745 

 

 

15.00 

 

 

1.9559 

#26 

WOODBRIDGE 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1484 

 

1.3310 

 

  8.82 

 

1.8124 

#40 

MILFORD 

 

 

.30 

 

.0775 

 

.1484 

 

1.9077 

 

-0- 

 

2.4336 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD 

SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 

 



2015 - 2016   TAX   RATE   CHART 

 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

COUNTY 

TAX 

LIBRARY 

TAX ** 

VO- 

TECH 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

TAX 

SCHOOL 

CAPS 

TOTAL 

RATE 

#14 

SMYRNA 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1415 

 

 1.7835 

 

-0- 

 

2.2580 

#18 

CAPITAL 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1415 

 

 1.8115 

 

-0- 

 

2.2860 

#20 

CAESAR 

RODNEY 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1415 

 

 

1.2350 

 

 

12.00 

 

 

1.7095 

#22 

LAKE 

FOREST 

 

 

.30 

 

 

.033 

 

 

.1415 

 

 

1.4498 

 

 

15.00 

 

 

1.9243 

#26 

WOODBRIDGE 

 

.30 

 

.033 

 

.1415 

 

1.3310 

 

  8.82 

 

1.8055 

#40 

MILFORD 

 

 

.30 

 

.0775 

 

.1415 

 

1.2626  

 

-0- 

 

1.7816 

**THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF  MILFORD 
SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON 


