

## **Department of Finance**

555 Bay Rd Dover, DE 19901 (302) 744-2386 / Fax: (302) 736-2270 Email: kcfinance@co.kent.de.us Office Hours: 8:00am-5:00pm Mon.-Fri.

## 2019 - 2020 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1548	1.7358	-0-	2.2236
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1548	2.0482	-0-	2.5360
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1548	1.7450	12.00	2.2328
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1548	1.5887	15.00	2.0765
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1548	1.6800	8.82	2.1678
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1548	1.7308	-0-	2.2631

2018 - 2019 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1541	1.7373	-0-	2.2244
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1541	1.8307	-0-	2.3178
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1541	1.6650	12.00	2.1521
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1541	1.5667	15.00	2.0538
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1541	1.4400	8.82	1.9271
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1541	1.7390	-0-	2.2706

<sup>\*\*</sup>THE COUNTY LIBRARY TAX IS CHARGED TO ALL AREAS OF THE COUNTY WITH THE EXCEPTION OF MILFORD SCHOOLD DISTRICT AND THE INCORPORATED AREAS OF SMYRNA, DOVER AND HARRINGTON

2017 - 2018 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1522	1.7317	-0-	2.2169
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1522	1.7942	-0-	2.2794
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1522	1.6050	12.00	2.0902
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1522	1.6531	15.00	2.1383
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1522	1.3310	8.82	1.8162
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1522	1.7636	-0-	2.2933

2016 - 2017 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1484	1.7674	-0-	2.2488
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1484	1.8065	-0-	2.2879
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1484	1.5650	12.00	2.0464
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1484	1.4745	15.00	1.9559
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1484	1.3310	8.82	1.8124
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1484	1.9077	-0-	2.4336

2015 - 2016 TAX RATE CHART

SCHOOL DISTRICT	COUNTY TAX	LIBRARY TAX **	VO- TECH TAX	SCHOOL TAX	SCHOOL CAPS	TOTAL RATE
#14 SMYRNA	.30	.033	.1415	1.7835	-0-	2.2580
#18 CAPITAL	.30	.033	.1415	1.8115	-0-	2.2860
#20 CAESAR RODNEY	.30	.033	.1415	1.2350	12.00	1.7095
#22 LAKE FOREST	.30	.033	.1415	1.4498	15.00	1.9243
#26 WOODBRIDGE	.30	.033	.1415	1.3310	8.82	1.8055
#40 MILFORD	.30	.0775	.1415	1.2626	-0-	1.7816